
1. leht 2-stV5 - VOKA X KV 5. ETAPP - duo - K, 05.07.2023 kell 18:00 - Voka staadion
Võit 1 punkti
Viik 0,5 punkti

Kaotus 0 punkti
Kõik mängud algasid seisult 1:1

K Nimi 1. voor 2. voor 3. voor 4. voor Võite Buch Fine B. Suhe +/-
1 Kaspar Mänd, Matti Vinni 13 : 4 Aleksander13 : 6 Oleg Rõnde13 : 10 Johannes N13 : 9 Kenneth M 4 16 78 52 : 29 +23
2 Kenneth Muusikus, Viktoria Mets 13 : 2 Illar Tõnuris 8 : 5 Andrei Grin 8 : 6 Emil Murza 9 : 13 Kaspar Mä 3 20 62 38 : 26 +12
3 Andrei Grintšak, Enn Tokman 13 : 2 David Arza 5 : 8 Kenneth M 13 : 2 Elmo Laged13 : 3 Johannes N 3 18 76 44 : 15 +29
4 Elmo Lageda, Olav Türk 9 : 8 Ivar Viljaste13 : 5 Andres Ves 2 : 13 Andrei Grin13 : 9 Hillar Neila 3 18 66 37 : 35 +2
5 Oliver Ojasalu, Tõnis Neiland 13 : 6 Kristel Tihh 7 : 13 Johannes N13 : 12 Aleksander13 : 8 Emil Murza 3 16 72 46 : 39 +7
6 Ivar Viljaste, Kristo Viljaste 8 : 9 Elmo Laged13 : 5 Jaan Saar, 13 : 7 Oleg Rõnde13 : 1 Kristel Tihh 3 16 62 47 : 22 +25
7 Johannes Neiland, Urmas Randlaine 13 : 5 Marko Roo 13 : 7 Oliver Ojas 10 : 13 Kaspar Mä 3 : 13 Andrei Grin 2 22 62 39 : 38 +1
8 Emil Murzajev, Viktor Švarõgin 13 : 10 Andres Ves13 : 7 Hillar Neila 6 : 8 Kenneth M 8 : 13 Oliver Ojas 2 18 68 40 : 38 +2
9 Aleksander Korikov, Jevgeni Korikov 4 : 13 Kaspar Mä 13 : 3 Marko Roo 12 : 13 Oliver Ojas 13 : 6 Oleg Rõnde 2 18 62 42 : 35 +7

10 Hillar Neiland, Tõnu Kapper 13 : 7 Jaan Saar, 7 : 13 Emil Murza 13 : 1 David Arza 9 : 13 Elmo Laged 2 16 64 42 : 34 +8
11 Kristel Tihhonjuk, Vadim Tihhonjuk 6 : 13 Oliver Ojas 13 : 6 Heili Vasse13 : 7 Andres Ves 1 : 13 Ivar Viljaste 2 14 60 33 : 39 -6
12 Jaan Saar, Liidia Põllu 7 : 13 Hillar Neila 5 : 13 Ivar Viljaste13 : 2 Heili Vasse13 : 6 David Arza 2 12 60 38 : 34 +4
13 Oleg Rõndenkov, Sander Rose 13 : 5 Heili Vasse 6 : 13 Kaspar Mä 7 : 13 Ivar Viljaste 6 : 13 Aleksander 1 18 62 32 : 44 -12
14 Andres Veski, Svetlana Veski 10 : 13 Emil Murza 5 : 13 Elmo Laged7 : 13 Kristel Tihh 13 : 9 Marko Roo 1 16 62 35 : 48 -13
15 David Arzantsev, Vlad Arzantsev 2 : 13 Andrei Grin10 : 8 Illar Tõnuris 1 : 13 Hillar Neila 6 : 13 Jaan Saar, 1 16 56 19 : 47 -28
16 Marko Rooden, Martin Kuusmann 5 : 13 Johannes N3 : 13 Aleksander13 : 6 Illar Tõnuris 9 : 13 Andres Ves 1 12 66 30 : 45 -15
17 Illar Tõnurist, Jüri Mitt 2 : 13 Kenneth M 8 : 10 David Arza 6 : 13 Marko Roo 11 : 9 Heili Vasse 1 10 60 27 : 45 -18
18 Heili Vasser, Vello Vasser 5 : 13 Oleg Rõnde6 : 13 Kristel Tihh 2 : 13 Jaan Saar, 9 : 11 Illar Tõnuris 0 12 54 22 : 50 -28

Punkte
1 Kaspar Mänd, Matti Vinni 36
2 Kenneth Muusikus, Viktoria Mets 34
3 Andrei Grintšak, Enn Tokman 32
4 Elmo Lageda, Olav Türk 30
5 Oliver Ojasalu, Tõnis Neiland 28
6 Ivar Viljaste, Kristo Viljaste 26
7 Johannes Neiland, Urmas Randlaine 24
8 Emil Murzajev, Viktor Švarõgin 22
9 Aleksander Korikov, Jevgeni Korikov 20

10 Hillar Neiland, Tõnu Kapper 18
11 Kristel Tihhonjuk, Vadim Tihhonjuk 16
12 Jaan Saar, Liidia Põllu 14
13 Oleg Rõndenkov, Sander Rose 12
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14 Andres Veski, Svetlana Veski 10
15 David Arzantsev, Vlad Arzantsev 8
16 Marko Rooden, Martin Kuusmann 6
17 Illar Tõnurist, Jüri Mitt 4
18 Heili Vasser, Vello Vasser 2


